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Newsletter – 28th November 2025 

W/c 1 December is week 2 of the lunch menu 

       

_________________________________________________________________________ 
 

 
 

• Tuesday 2nd December  Christmas Open Morning  Nursery 
(9-9.45 a.m)    Christmas crafts & singing 

 

• Wednesday 3rd December Nativity Play    Y2,3,4 
(2 p.m) 

 

• Monday 8th December  Amerton Farm   Nurs & Rec 
 

• Thursday 11th December  Nativity Play    Rec & Y1 
(2 p.m) 

• Tuesday 16th December  Christmas Lunch   Nurs-Y6 

• Wednesday 17th December 
 

• Thursday 18th December  Visit from Father Christmas Nurs-Y6 
(pre-book on Parent Pay by 8 Dec) 
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• Thursday 18th December  Christmas Carol Service  Rec-Y6 
(All Saints’) 

(Parents/carers are all welcome to attend) 

 

_________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

Children finish on Friday 19th December and return on Monday 5th January. 

_________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Monday 1st December 

Chester Zoo  Years 5 & 6 

 

 

 

Wednesday 10th December 

Rec – Y6 

Nasal flu vaccine 

Please opt in or out via link: 

https://forms.mpft.nhs.uk/?session=

6647&code=SS124289-25  

https://forms.mpft.nhs.uk/?session=6647&code=SS124289-25
https://forms.mpft.nhs.uk/?session=6647&code=SS124289-25
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